

OCT 31, 2016 08:05 AM

CHOWAN, GATES, PERQUIMANS, PASQUOTANK

TIP NO R-5781C

44911.3.4, 44911.3.5

2:00PM 1 / 2 003

OCT 26 2016 DA00321
0.000 MI

FED AID NO TAP-0110(006), TAP-0110(009)

CONCRETE CURB RAMPS AND CURB RAMP RETROFITS

VARIOUS ROUTES IN CHOWAN, GATES, PASQUOTANK & PERQUIMANS COUNTIES

				CAROLINA EARTH MOVERS, INC.	RPC CONTRACTING INC	WHITLEY CONTRACTING INC	
				GREENVILLE, NC	KITTY HAWK, NC		
ROADWAY ITEMS							
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	8400.00	7160.00	12000.00
0002	1693000000-E	654	ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR	7 TON	250.00	1750.00	980.00
0003	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	130 LF	32.00	4160.00	5200.00
0004	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	65 SY	45.00	2925.00	3900.00
0005	2612000000-E	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	16 SY	68.00	1088.00	1152.00
0006	2759000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA) (CONCRETE CURB RAMP)	37 EA	850.00	31450.00	69375.00
0007	2759000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA) (RETROFIT EXISTING CURB RAMPS)	38 EA	600.00	22800.00	18430.00
0008	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	1 EA	550.00	550.00	500.00
0009	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		13750.00	6000.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	86873.00	TOTAL	112764.80
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	86873.00	SUB-TOTAL	112764.80
							117537.00

FED AID NO TAP-0110(006), TAP-0110(009)

CONCRETE CURB RAMPS AND CURB RAMP RETROFITS

VARIOUS ROUTES IN CHOWAN, GATES, PASQUOTANK & PERQUIMANS COUNTIES

BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY
ROCKY MOUNT, NC
COOPER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		18000.00		5000.00
0002	1693000000-E	654	ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR	7 TON	400.00	2800.00	500.00	3500.00
0003	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	130 LF	50.00	6500.00	50.00	6500.00
0004	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	65 SY	60.00	3900.00	50.00	3250.00
0005	2612000000-E	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	16 SY	100.00	1600.00	120.00	1920.00
0006	2759000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA) (CONCRETE CURB RAMP)	37 EA	1350.00	49950.00	3000.00	111000.00
0007	2759000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA) (RETROFIT EXISTING CURB RAMPS)	38 EA	885.00	33630.00	2000.00	76000.00
0008	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	1 EA	300.00	300.00	500.00	500.00
0009	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		15200.00		5000.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 131880.00 TOTAL 212670.00

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 131880.00 SUB-TOTAL 212670.00

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

CAROLINA EARTH MOVERS, INC.	1	86873.00
RPC CONTRACTING INC	2	112764.80
WHITLEY CONTRACTING INC	3	117537.00
BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	4	131880.00
COOPER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC	5	212670.00